
Brandon Bobcats (0-0,0-0) -vs- Winnipeg Wesmen (0-0,0-0)
12/29/2025 at Winnipeg, MB (Duckworth Centre)

 
 

 
Brandon Bobcats (0-0,0-0)

 
 
Winnipeg Wesmen (0-0,0-0)

 
 

Site: Winnipeg, MB (Duckworth Centre)
Date: 12/29/2025   Attendance: 300   Time: 06:00 AM   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Brandon Bobcats (0) 16 23 22
Winnipeg Wesmen (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
3 PRatt, Brooklyn 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 3 0.0
5 Pickford, Megan 3 2 3 7 -.143 0 0 0 5 0 6 1 0 0 0 5.0
9 Hettinga, Madeyn 3 6 4 22 .091 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 9 0 1 6.5
10 Dooks, Eva 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
11 Thomson, Carly 3 3 1 7 .286 21 1 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 0 3.5
12 Miller, Stephanie 3 5 5 24 .000 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 5 0 1 5.5
16 Parken, Alexa 3 2 0 5 .400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0
18 Hauta, Cassidy 3 8 2 17 .353 1 0 1 2 0 3 0 3 0 1 10.5
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.0
13 Gallacher, Grace 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 29 26 15 82 .134 23 1 1 10 0 12 1 29 0 9 33.0

Set K E TA %
1 7 8 27 -.037
2 13 3 33 .303
3 6 4 22 .091

26 15 82 .134

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Cangemi, Taylor 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0.0
5 Andres, Callie 3 4 3 12 .083 0 0 1 2 0 4 1 2 0 0 7.0
6 Filippin-Buller, Anna 3 12 6 27 .222 1 0 4 1 0 1 0 5 0 0 16.5
10 Unger, Naomi 3 0 0 0 0 21 1 2 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 2.5
15 Pearson, Ava 3 4 1 6 .500 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 5.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
2 Foulkes, Mira 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
3 Bernardin, Emme 2 2 1 8 .125 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3.0
4 Labossiere, Taylor 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
11 Schrader, Kate 2 5 3 10 .200 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 5.5
14 Werbiski, Ella 2 8 5 22 .136 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 8 0 0 9.5
7 Kendziora, Megan 1 5 2 9 .333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5.0
9 Kerr, Mila 1 0 0 1 .000 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
13 Schrader, Hannah 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 31 40 21 95 .200 36 2 9 11 1 8 1 34 0 1 54.0

Set K E TA %
1 10 6 31 .129
2 15 6 37 .243
3 15 9 27 .222

40 21 95 .200

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 0 9 3 12
Lead changes 0 5 1 6


